Standard Systems
Accessories
Power Supply TSP 600-148-M (Traco, 48V DC, M = Modified Lev. Design) 100-40013
Accessories Pump
Systems
Air Cooling Module ACM-600.2 (PP, NPT 1/4" Fitting) 190-10140
Accessories Pump
Systems

Levitronix
®
 Standard Article List and Order Information
Maglev Pumpsystem PuraLev® 600MU (Multi-Use), Accessories and Spare Parts
Article Name (and Description) Part No.
Pump System PuraLev-600MU.18 (ATEX, SS Pump Head, USB/PLC) or PuraLev-600MU.19 (ATEX, RS232/PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.27 (SS-Housing, Triclamp 1", SS-Impeller, EPDM O-Ring, No Drain Port)
Motor LPM-600.12 (3m FEP Cable, Circular Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.2-06 (48V/600W, USB/PLC) or LPC-600.3-06 (RS232/PLC)
100-91329
or
100-91330
Pump System PuraLev-600MU.1 (ATEX)
Pump Head LPP-600.7 (PVDF-Housing, Triclamp 1", PFA-Impeller, EPDM O-Ring, With Drain Port)
Motor LPM-600.5 (3m PVC Cable, Circular Connectors, Epoxy Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.1-02 (48V/600W, Integrated Display, Enable Connector)
100-90590
Pump System PuraLev-600MU.2 (ATEX, USB/PLC) or PuraLev-600MU.3 (ATEX, RS232/PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.7 (PVDF-Housing, Triclamp 1", PFA-Impeller, EPDM O-Ring, With Drain Port)
Motor LPM-600.5 (3m PVC Cable, Circular Connectors, Epoxy Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.2-02 (48V/600W, USB/PLC) or LPC-600.3-02 (RS232/PLC)
100-90591
or
100-90592
Pump System PuraLev-600MU.7 (ATEX)